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ARCHER COUNTY

Archer County Livestock Show
January 3-4, 2014
Archer City, Texas
Box 580
Archer City, Texas   76351
Justin Gilliam
940/574-4914
Fax 940/574-2833
jbgilliam@ag.tamu.edu 

BAYLOR COUNTY

Baylor County Livestock Show
January 2-4, 2014
Seymour, TX       
500 N Main
Seymour, TX   76380
Martin Shaw
940/889-5581
Fax 940/889-2258
Martin.Shaw@ag.tamu.edu 

CHILDRESS COUNTY

Childress County Livestock Show
January 17-18, 2014
Childress, Texas
100 Ave E NW, Box 9
Childress, TX   79201
Lonnie Jenschke
940/937-2351
Fax 940/937-0326
ljenschke@ag.tamu.edu 



CLAY COUNTY         

Clay County Livestock Show Clay County Youth Fair
January 9-11, 2014 January 9, 2014
Henrietta, TX   Henrietta, TX   
210 W Ikard, Suite B 210 W Ikard, Suite B
Henrietta, TX   76365 Henrietta, TX   76365
Missy Hodgin Missy Hodgin
940/538-5042 940/538-5042
Fax 940/538-5052 Fax 940/538-5052
mlhodgin@ag.tamu.edu mlhodgin@ag.tamu.edu   

Ag Mechanics Show
January 9, 2014
Henrietta, TX  
210 W Ikard, Suite B
Henrietta, TX 76365
Missy Hodgin
940/538-5042
Fax 940/538-5052
mlhodgin@ag.tamu.edu  

COTTLE COUNTY

Cottle County Livestock Show
January 10-11, 2014
Paducah, TX
Box 870
Paducah, TX   79248
Justin Nash
806/492-3151
Fax 806/492-3181
jnash@ag.tamu.edu

DICKENS COUNTY

Dickens County Livestock Show
January 23-25, 2014
Swenson Park - Spur, Texas
Box 9
Dickens, TX   79229
Kevin Brendle
806-623-5552
Fax 806/623-5553
klbrendle@ag.tamu.edu 



FOARD COUNTY

Foard County Livestock Show
January 17-18, 2014
Crowell, TX   
Box 669
Crowell, TX   79227

940/684-1919
Fax 940/684-1947

HARDEMAN COUNTY

Hardeman County Show
January 25, 2014
Quanah, TX     
Box 179
Quanah, TX   79252
Steven Sparkman
940/663-6301
Fax 940/663-5989
sdsparkman@ag.tamu.edu     

Quanah Project Show Chillicothe Project Show
January 11, 2014 January 11, 2014
Quanah, TX   Chillicothe, TX
Box 179 Box 179
Quanah, TX   79252 Quanah, TX   79252
Steven Sparkman Steven Sparkman
940/663-6301 940/663-6301
Fax 940/663-5989 Fax 940/663-5989
sdsparkman@ag.tamu.edu Sdsparkman@ag.tamu.edu 

HASKELL COUNTY

Haskell County Livestock Show
January 9-11, 2014
Haskell, TX   
Box 300
Haskell, TX   79521
Jason Westbrook
940/864-2658
Fax 940/864-2546
Jason.Westbrook@ag.tamu.edu 



JACK COUNTY

Jack County Livestock Show & Fair
January 8-11, 2014
Jacksboro, TX   76458
100 N. Main Courthouse
Jacksboro, TX   76458

940/567-2132
Fax 940/567-3021

  

KENT COUNTY

Kent County Livestock Show
January 17-18, 2014
Clairmont, TX
Box 65
Jayton, TX   79528
Jay Kingston
806/237-3751
Fax 806/237-3115
jkingston@ag.tamu.edu 

KING COUNTY

King County Livestock Show
January 17-18, 2014
Guthrie, TX
Box 125
Guthrie, TX 79236
Toby Oliver
806/596-4451
Fax 806/596-4426
tdoliver@ag.tamu.edu 



KNOX COUNTY

Knox County Livestock Show
January 17-18, 2014
Knox City, TX
Box 22
Benjamin, TX   79505
Jerry Coplen
940/459-2651
Fax 940/459-2022
Jerry.Coplen@ag.tamu.edu  

MONTAGUE COUNTY

Montague County Livestock Show& Youth Fair
January 9-11, 2014
Nocona, TX   
Box 136
Montague, TX   76251
Justin Hansard
940/894-2831
Fax 940/894-2001
j-hansard@ag.tamu.edu

MOTLEY COUNTY

Motley County Livestock Show
January 17-18, 2014
Matador, TX   
Box 670
Matador, TX   79244
806/347-2733
Fax 806/347-2220
rhmartin@ag.tamu.edu 

PALO PINTO COUNTY

Palo Pinto Livestock Show & Fair  
January 8-11, 2014  
Mineral Wells, TX  
Box 130  
Palo Pinto, TX 76484  
Scott Mauney  
940/659-1228  
Fax 940/65-2655  
smauney@ag.tamu.edu 



PARKER COUNTY

Parker County Livestock Show  Parker County Project Show
June 9-14, 2014  May 10, 2014
Weatherford, TX   Weatherford, TX  
604 N Main #200 604 N Main #200  
Weatherford, TX   76086 Weatherford, TX 76086  
Jon Green  Jon Green
817/598-6168   817/598-6168
Fax 817/598-6159 Fax 817/598-6159 
jgreen@ag.tamu.edu jgreen@ag.tamu.edu   

STEPHENS COUNTY

Stephens County Livestock Show
January 9-11, 2014
Breckenridge, TX    
Courthouse
Breckenridge, TX   76424
Leslie Neve
254/559-2313
Fax 254/559-8127
lbneve@ag.tamu.edu 

STONEWALL COUNTY

Stonewall County Livestock Show
January 11, 2014
Aspermont, TX 
Box 369
Aspermont, TX   79502

940/989-3510
Fax 940/989-2032

THROCKMORTON COUNTY

Throckmorton County Livestock Show
January 10-11, 2014
Throckmorton, TX   
Box 550
Throckmorton, TX   76483
Kaylee Farquhar
940/849-3321
Fax 940/849-3220
Kaylee.Farquhar@ag.tamu.edu 



WICHITA COUNTY

Wichita County Livestock Show Texas-Oklahoma Fair
January 9-11, 2014 September 15-19, 2014
Wichita Falls, TX Wichita Falls, TX  
600 Scott Street, Suite 200 600 Scott Street, Suite 200
Wichita Falls, TX   76301 Wichita Falls, TX   76301
David Graf David Graf
940/716-8610 940/716-8610
Fax 940/716-8615 Fax 940/716-8615
cdgraf@ag.tamu.edu cdgraf@ag.tamu.edu 

WILBARGER COUNTY

Wilbarger County Livestock Show
February 9-11, 2014
Vernon, TX
2nd Floor Courthouse
Vernon, TX   76384
Langdon Reagan
940/552-5474
Fax 940/553-2327
lreagan@ag.tamu.edu  

WISE COUNTY

Wise County Youth Fair
March 3-8, 2014
Decatur, TX   
205 N State, Suite 100
Decatur, TX   76234
Chrissy Daniel Karrer
940/627-3341
Fax 627-8070
cmdaniel@ag.tamu.edu  

YOUNG COUNTY

Young County Junior Livestock Show
January 16-18, 2014
Young County Arena, HWY 380 E
Graham, TX  
3201 Hwy 16 S
Graham, TX   76450
Brad Morrison
940/549-0737
Fax 940/549-8149
jmorrison@ag.tamu.edu 


